

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2561/2026
CNR: RJHC020102932026 | URN: CW / 5560U / 2026

Shyam Sunder Khandelwal S/o Late Damodar Lal Khandelwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajat Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna Ms. Tanushka Saxena

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

23/07/2026

Further time is granted to file reply.

List on 18.08.2026 for adjudication.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ