

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2561/2026
CNR: RJHC020102932026 | URN: CW / 5560U / 2026

Shyam Sunder Khandelwal S/o Late Damodar Lal Khandelwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saksham Pandey, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Tanushka Saxena, Adv. for Mr. Siddharth Bapna, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

19/08/2026

1. At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, the matter be heard with D.B. CWP No.1947/2026 on 28.09.2026.
2. In the meanwhile, reply, if any, be filed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J